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IN YEAR TWO FUNDING 
FROM GDSR 

REVENUE 
PER EMPLOYEE*

UP FROM $22.3M IN 2024

*GDSR ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEE

SUCCESSFUL 
STUDIOS

ELIGIBLE 
GAMES

40

170

$22.4m

$525,000

2023

$434M

REGIONAL 
SPREAD OF 
SUCCESSFUL 
APPLICANTS

TOTAL INCREASE 
FROM 202420.5%

FULL TIME 
EQUIVALENT 
EMPLOYEES*

1300

*Final 
figures  
in Sept.

Early 
data = 

 61% rise 
over 2 

years of 
GDSR*

EXPORTS
DOMESTIC

Auckland

Otago

Canterbury

Wellington

Bay of 
Plenty

Tasman

UP 24% FROM 33 IN 2024

UP FROM 145 IN 2024

2021

$276M

2022

$407M

2023 2024 2025*

$434M
$548M

*ONLY COUNTING ROLES 
ELIGIBLE FOR THE GDSR


